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2018 Pulling Schedule

1. Season Opener Club Pull
Saturday May 5™ at 10:00 am at Hebron Fair grounds (Rain date of
Sunday May 6™ at 10:00 am)

2. Club Picnic Pull (Please bring a side dish to share and your own drinks)
Saturday June 9" at 10:00 am at Hebron Fairgrounds-Small Track (Rain
date of Sunday June 10" at 10:00 am)

3. North Stonington Fair
Friday July 13th at 5:00 pm at North Stonington Fairgrounds

4. Middlesex & New Haven County 4H Fair
Friday August 3 at 5:00 pm at Durham Fairgrounds

5. Spencer Fair
Monday September 3 at 11:00 am — 6:00 pm at Spencer Fairgrounds in
Spencer, Massachusetts (Admission charge)

6. Hebron Harvest Fair
Saturday September 8™ at 10:00 am at Hebron Fairgrounds

7. North Haven Fair
Sunday September 9" at 10:00 am at North Haven Fairgrounds

8. Possible Event
September 161

9. Durham Fair
Friday September 28" at 9:00 am out by 3 pm at Durham Fairgrounds

10. Portland Fair
Friday, October 5" at 5:00 pm at Portland Fairgrounds

11. Season Ender
Saturday October 6™ at 10:00 am at Hebron Fairgrounds

Note: Please arrive One Hour prior to start time. Some fairs
may charge admission and we may not be able to reimburse
you.
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